

---

## PACHET DIVERSE

I.D.: 44519702

---

Data publicarii	15.11.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 971,75 RON - 971,75 RON

---

Descriere: 1 1024903 NEON MASTER TL-D SUPER80 18W/865 25.00 BUC 5.87 146.85 19 27.90 include taxa verde 0.85 lei/BUC 2 6001069 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL M18X100ZA DIN933-8.8 4.00 CUT 49.33 197.31 19 37.49 3 6001069 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL M18X100ZA DIN933-8.8 75.00 BUC 4.93 369.96 19 70.29 4 7054271 SERV UMEDE MULTISUPRAFETE EXPERTTO 80B 5.00 BUC 6.89 34.45 19 6.55 5 2007430 GARNITURA DN100 2.00 BUC 6.73 13.45 19 2.55 6 2008019 GARNITURA DN150 2.00 BUC 11.83 23.65 19 4.49 7 6004228 SD PIULITA HEXAGONALA DIN934-8 M18 ZA 168.00 BUC 0.77 129.88 19 24.68 8 7010295 SAIBA PLATA DIN125A M18X34X3 ZA 176.00 BUC 0.32 56.20 19 10.68

---